

F
ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5335/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2008 in CRLA No.
18/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

BANDHU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 08/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned amicus curiae submits that the entire paper-
books be supplied to him by the Registry. We direct the
Registry to supply the entire paper-books within four weeks.

List this matter after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master